Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer
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250-17-3123
192-19-1081
062-18-0484
062-17-0238
087-16-0285
062-14-4451
062-16-0033
062-17-0050
205-18-0203
062-16-0608
087-18-0419
098-16-1006
205-18-0197
059-18-1214
062-14-4319
087-16-0123
192-16-1131
192-15-0295
205-17-0107
222-17-1189
062-18-0530
087-18-0063
087-18-0072
087-16-0150
192-19-1031
062-18-0581
062-18-0480
062-16-0124
148-15-0424
098-17-0917
192-18-0054
062-16-0441
087-17-0331
087-18-0092
192-17-2197
004-18-2048
205-17-0072
222-18-0150
192-16-1544
087-16-0014
192-17-2078
059-18-1273
148-18-0049
062-16-0627
222-15-0859
062-18-0531
192-17-2083
098-18-0316
087-18-0222
192-17-2032
205-18-0158
098-15-0695
062-19-0080
222-19-0374

01-08-2020 fra BORLiANGE

Antal duer: 87
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 14:27:01 1.094,49
A 15:08:24 1.034,69
A 15:29:30 1.018,70
U 15:32:28 1.013,13
U 15:25:22 989,45
U 16:08:16 930,94
U 16:36:09 906,68
A 16:27:28 901,03
A 16:19:40 882,43
U 16:53:02 864,05
U 16:43:57 862,80
A 17:23:08 848,95
U 16:44:25 846,89
U 17:13:30 844,44
U 17:08:43 842,84
A 16:50:55 838,09
U 17:13:32 837,25
A 17:04:14 835,21
A 16:50:08 835,03
U 17:24:27 830,77
A 17:39:57 820,34
U 17:04:25 820,25
A 17:06:04 818,13
A 17:17:29 803,70
A 18:03:21 777,09
A 18:24:17 769,42
U 18:24:42 768,98
A 18:16:31 764,07
A 19:13:24 744,85
A 19:08:51 730,68
A 19:21:17 698,62
A 19:30:41 697,02
U 19:29:30 679,56
U 19:48:49 651,44
A 20:26:35 644,04
U 20:04:20 641,13
A 20:17:35 630,89
A 21:09:38 618,10
U 20:57:23 610,71
A 21:48:13 593,05
U 05:37:41 558,56
U 05:15:46 555,38
A 07:33:55 526,05
A 07:06:17 511,10
U 07:23:14 508,02
U 07:46:03 502,80
A 08:28:06 474,70
A 09:19:35 467,29
U 08:59:15 450,20
U 09:41:37 445,83
A 09:07:10 441,02
A 10:54:30 434,32
U 10:12:51 434,19
U 10:57:48 422,95

Forening Navn

1/ 6
1/5
1/ 11
2/ 11
1/5
1/4
3/ 11
1/6
1/3
2/6
2/5
1/ 4
2/3
1/4
3/6
1/6
1/5
3/5
1/ 4
1/3
4/ 11
2/6
3/6
4/6
2/5
5/ 11
6/ 11
1/1
1/3
2/4
1/5
1/2
4/ 5
5/6
3/5
2/6
1/1
2/3
5/5
1/1
2/5
1/2
2/3
4/ 6
3/3
7/ 11
3/5
3/4
1/2
4/5
2/ 4
1/2
5/6
2/4

004
192
062
062
087
062
062
062
222
062
087
098
222
222
062
087
192
087
087
222
062
087
087
087
192
062
062
062
148
098
192
098
087
087
192
004
004
222
087
087
192
004
148
062
222
062
192
098
087
192
087
098
062
222

UMIT GUL
P.E.MEULENGRACHT
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
TAGE PETERSEN
PER LARSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
SOFUS SVENDSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
TAGE PETERSEN
JESPER DRESLER
SOFUS SVENDSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FINN HANSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
TAGE PETERSEN
LINE PETERSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
FRANK NIELSEN
FINN HANSEN
FINN HANSEN
FINN HANSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
HENNING SORENSEN
SV. AA. NIELSEN
JESPER DRESLER
BENT & YRSA
POUL E.NORREGAARD
TAGE PETERSEN
FINN HANSEN
TEAM JAKOBSEN
UMIT GUL
PREBEN & KIM
JENS HOLM FIFE
TAGE PETERSEN
AGE & SONNER
BENT & YRSA
IMDAT TOKMAK
SV. AA. NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
FRANK NIELSEN
BENT & YRSA
JESPER DRESLER
PETER GODTFREDSEN
BENT & YRSA
LINE PETERSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 04-08-2020

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
945
931
926
904
851
828
823
806
789
788
776
774
772
770
766
765
763
763
759
750
749
747
734
710
703
703
698
681
668
638
637
621
595
588
586
576
565
558
542
510
507
481
467
464
459
434
427
411
407
403
397
397
386



Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59

098-17-0925
062-15-0203
192-19-1005
087-19-0139
222-19-0015

01-08-2020 fra BORLiANGE

Antal duer: 87
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 11:43:41 416,69
A 11:13:02 414,09
A 11:53:03 402,07
A 14:15:45 354,10
U 15:47:38 348,52

4/ 4
2/ 4
4/ 5
2/2
1/1

Forening Navn

098
062
192
087
222

JESPER DRESLER

PER LARSEN

TEAM JAKOBSEN
PETER GODTFREDSEN
TEAM KORNDAL

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 04-08-2020

Pramie

Pramieklasse

381
378
367
324
318



